
Toll Free No. : 18002679090 | Email: npsannuity@sbilife.co.in 

State Name of State Heads  
(For Central Govt/State 
Govt & UOS Sector) 

Mobile No.  Email ID's 

ANDHRA PRADESH Sainath Raju Alluri 8886161623 sainath.alluri@sbilife.co.in 
BENGAL & SIKKIM M Sarfaraz  Hameedi 9830180077 m.hameedi@sbilife.co.in 
BIHAR & JHARKHAND Suman Kumar 9334097765  kumar.suman@sbilife.co.in 
DELHI & UTTARAKHAND Prabhakar  Sharma 9953001464 prabhakar.sharma@sbilife.co.in 
GUJARAT Viren Vallabhbhai 

Bharadva 
9925016166 viren.bharadva@sbilife.co.in 

HUBLI Nagaraj B N 9880920266 nagaraj.n@sbilife.co.in 

KERALA Anilkumar  E 9895477411 anilkumar.e@sbilife.co.in 
MADHYA PRADESH & 
CHATTISGARH 

Pankaj Raikwar 9039679299 pankaj.raikwar@sbilife.co.in 

MAHARASHTRA (NAGPUR & 
Vidarbha) 

Prashant  Moundekar 9970030006 prashant.moundekar@sbilife.co.in 

MAHARASHTRA (PUNE, 
NASHIK & ROM) 

Suraj Sudhakar Kabadge 9921055055 suraj.kabadge@sbilife.co.in 

MUMBAI Namrata Singh 9326663529 namrata.singh1@sbilife.co.in 
NAVI MUMBAI Namrata Singh 9326663529 namrata.singh1@sbilife.co.in 
MAHARASHTRA 
(RATNAGIRI & 
SINDHUDURG) 

Vineet Gaikwad 9833095633 vineet.gaikwad@sbilife.co.in 

GOA Vineet Gaikwad 9833095633 vineet.gaikwad@sbilife.co.in 

NORTH EAST Tanuj Boraik 9435135417 tanuj.boraik@sbilife.co.in 

ORISSA Priyabrat  Subudhi 9437483325 priyabrat.subudhi@sbilife.co.in 
PUNJAB, HARYANA, J&K & 
CHANDIGARH 

Paras Diwan 9878824783 paras.diwan@sbilife.co.in 

HIMACHAL Saurav Dhiman 9736401104 saurav.dhiman9@sbilife.co.in 
RAJASTHAN Vaidpal  Singh 9950994888  vaidpal.rathore@sbilife.co.in 
TAMILNADU Vinoth  Kumar S 9500148198 vinoth.s@sbilife.co.in 
TELANGANA D  Vishwakant 9833966223 d.vishwakant@sbilife.co.in 
UTTAR PRADESH Arbind  Mohit 9709700609 arbind.mohit@sbilife.co.in 
KARNATAKA Vinay Kumar 9686899940 vinay.kumar@sbilife.co.in     

State Name of State Heads  
(For Corporate Sector) 

Mobile No.  Email ID's 

J&K, HIMACHAL PRADESH, 
PUNJAB, HARYANA, 
CHANDIGARH 

Kuldip Singh 9928376243 kuldip.singh@sbilife.co.in 

DELHI NCR & 
UTTARAKHAND 

Ritesh Bhatnagar 9810503037 ritesh.bhatnagar@sbilife.co.in 

RAJASTHAN Akanksha Mittal 7032656885 akanksha.mittal1@sbilife.co.in 
UTTAR PRADESH Lalit Bhargava 8878220786 lalit.bhargava@sbilife.co.in 
GUJARAT Sunil Kumar Pandey 8288807059 sunil.pandey4@sbilife.co.in 
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mailto:vineet.gaikwad@sbilife.co.in
mailto:vineet.gaikwad@sbilife.co.in
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MAHARASHTRA Ajay R Trivedi 9687623100 ajay.trivedi@sbilife.co.in 
MUMBAI METRO Rakesh Kumar Sharma 9793600881 ku.rakesh@sbilife.co.in 
MADHYA PRADESH Devendra Kumar 9798198540 devendra.kumar@sbilife.co.in 
KARNATAKA Aley C Cherian 9819178927 aley.cherian@sbilife.co.in 
ANDHRA PRADESH Anand Pillai 8589027458 pillai.anand@sbilife.co.in 
TELANGANA Sushil Koshti 9969016839 sushil.koshti@sbilife.co.in 
TAMIL NADU Kalle Sateesh 9786100097 kalle.sateesh@sbilife.co.in 
KERALA Sreekumar K G 9447782397 k.sreekumar@sbilife.co.in 
BENGAL Sucheta Choudhury 8238049970 sucheta.choudhury@sbilife.co.in 
BHUBANESWAR Ranjan Kumar Pradhan 7506727909 ranjan.pradhan@sbilife.co.in 
NORTH EAST Hemanta Kumar 

Talukdar 
9854038638 hemanta.talukdar@sbilife.co.in 

PATNA Bibhuti Bhusan Panda 9800070575 bibhuti.panda@sbilife.co.in 
 


